34—

Parkray DHW 12




i PART

| NUMBER N

| 140016SB
140020
| 140019
| 140018
14001738
140032
[ 14003588
ﬂ 112102
1 14002638
| 140014
| 136374SB
i
!

I 140023
| 140024
140013
I 140004
I 140057
i 080467
140055
140027
701034
805001
¢ 760004
ij 140022

i
i
i
i
i
HI
I

! 1400258K

L 751076
1140042

REY
UMBER

OO ~NDu o p

-
T

.r\_)._,x._.x._x_x.m\.__:.__xﬁ.n.__x._x.
C}LDOO“-JU)O)U’]U‘IJ:LCAJM

[he]
i

22
23
24

DESCRIPTION
GRATE COVER FINISHED DHW12
CASTING-GRATE STOP DHW12

CASTING-FRONT GRATE COVER DHW
CASTING-BACK GRATE COVER DHW1:

CASTING-GRATE BAR-FINISHED DHW
ASHPAN BODY (SW)  DHW12
GRATE COVER HGOK PNTD DHW PT
SUB ASSY ASHPIT HOOK
OPERATING TOOL FINiSHED DHW12
CASTING-ASHPIT COVER  pT
AIR CONTROL WHEEL-FINISHED
CASTING-FUELLING LID
CASTING-FUELLING LID BRACKET U
CASTING-BASE DUET U
BOILER ASSY DHW12

BOILER ASSY GLASS LINED DHWA12
SUB ASSY MANLID 77SERIES

SUB ASSY MANLID - GLASS LINED
CASTING-SIDE BRACKET DHW12
SCREW-MBX25MM MS HX HD
WASHER-M6 MS PLAIN LIGHT
NUT-M6 HEX FULL

CASTING-INNER TOP DHWA12
OUTER TOP FINISHED DHW12
ALLTHREAD-M6X60

LOCATING PIN

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

2.0000 EA |
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA |

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
7.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
4.0000 EA

SPARES-DHW 12 FREESTANDING BLR

PART KEY
NUMBER NUMBER
822003 25
701032 26
140028 27
760005 28
805002 29
701030 30
701036 31
140012SB ad
701031 33
014264 34
140030 35
140041 36
140029 37
140039 38
140008 39
014277 40
140053 41
701021 42
811002 43
140005 999
140006 - 999
140007 839
140010 999
760007 999399
805004 99999

DESCRIPTION
WASHER-1/4-SPRNG DBL COIL-SQ
SCREW-M6X16MM MS HX HD BLACK
TIE BAR DHW12
NUT-M8 HEX FULL-COLD FORMED
WASHER-M8 MS PLAIN LIGHT
SCREW-M6X10MM MS HX HD
SCREW-M6X35MM MS HX HD
INNER FRONT FINISHED DHW
SCREW-M6X12MM MS HX HD
SCREW-M6X10MM MS PN SLT HD-NP

SIDE PANEL-RH PNTD DHW
MAGNETIC CATCH
SIDE PANEL-LH PNTD DHW

HINGE RET STRIP (DRILL) DHW
SUB ASSY FRONT PANEL-DHW12
SCREW-M4X10MM MS CSK REC BZP
SUB ASSY-LH PANEL SUPP BRACKET
SCREW-M5X12MM MS HX HD
WASHER-M5 MS LARGE HEAVY
INNER FRONT ASSY DHW12

ASHPIT COVER ASSY DHW12
FUELLING LID ASSY DHW12
SUBASSY RH PANEL

NUT-M12 HEX FULL

WASHER-M12 MS PLAIN LIGHT

]

1.0000 EA |
2.0000 EA
4.0000 EA
8.0000 EA
8.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
8.0000 EA
4.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA |
2.0000 EA

1.0000 EA
4.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

———




